Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 31 January 2021 at 10:04 pm.

Horse

Gemma's Son
Heavenly Waters
Island Charm
Marchena

Date

6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
1 Feb

Race

Pinjarra Park #2
Pinjarra Park #1
Pinjarra Park #2
Donald #6

Score/ Barrier
Starts

14/7 2
42 13
2/1 5
3/1 4

Fred
Factor
-85
-38
0.4
27

Months
Idle

4

2

0

Form
Score
-35
11.2
6.4
7.7

Vaue Emerg
Factor

155 -6.5
11.8 9.2
54

6.7
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Horse

Mystery Man
Plonka
Sniparoochy
Surveillance

Date

6 Feb
2 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb

Race

Pinjarra Park #2
Grafton #5

Pinjarra Park #1
Pinjarra Park #2

Score/
Starts
4/2
2/1
211
1

Barrier

~N w N w

Fred
Factor
-0.3
-11
0.4
13

Months
Idle

0

0
1

Form
Score
4.7
29
4.4
10.3

Value

83
9.1

Emerg
Factor
2.7
0.9
34
8.3
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